Feb 6

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 15

Mar 16

Mar 21

2022/2023

Colleyville Heritage High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

CHHS Panthers

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Arlington

@ Melissa

@ Northwest

@ SGP/Legacy
@ Keller Central
@ Lebanon Trail
@ Northwest

@ Aubrey

@ Fossil Ridge
@ Red Oak

@ Coppell

@ Lamar

@ Timbercreek
@ N. Forney

@ Permian

@ EP Montwood
@ Frenship

@ EP Pebble Hills
@ EP Coronado
vs Grapevine

@ Grapevine

@ Denton

Location

CHHS Baseball Field

Melissa High School

NORTHWEST HS

SOUTH GRAND PRAIRIE HS

NORTHWEST HS

NORTHWEST HS

NORTHWEST HS

NORTHWEST HS

LAKE DALLAS

TRINITY HS

COPPELL HS

COPPELL HS

L.D. BELL HS

L.D. BELL HS

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

CHHS Baseball Field

GRAPEVINE HS

Denton HS

Special Notes




Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 22

Apr 25

Apr 28

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Denton

vs Argyle

@ Arglye

vs Flowermound

@ Richland

vs Richland

vs Lake Dallas

@ Lake Dallas

@ LD Bell

vs Birdville

@ Birdville

vs Frisco Memorial

@ Denton Ryan

vs Denton Ryan

CHHS Baseball Field

CHHS Baseball Field

Argyle HS

CHHS Baseball Field

RICHLAND HS

CHHS Baseball Field

CHHS Baseball Field

LAKE DALLAS

L.D. BELL HS

CHHS Baseball Field

BIRDVILLE HS

CHHS Baseball Field

DENTON RYAN

CHHS Baseball Field




