

2022/2023

Colleyville Heritage High School - Baseball (M) Varsity CHHS Panthers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 6	4:00 PM	vs Arlington	CHHS Baseball Field	
Feb 11	11:00 AM	@ Melissa	Melissa High School	
Feb 15	5:00 PM	@ Northwest	NORTHWEST HS	
Feb 18	11:00 AM	@ SGP/Legacy	SOUTH GRAND PRAIRIE HS	
Feb 23	12:15 PM	@ Keller Central	NORTHWEST HS	
Feb 23	2:30 PM	@ Lebanon Trail	NORTHWEST HS	
Feb 24	10:00 AM	@ Northwest	NORTHWEST HS	
Feb 24	12:15 PM	@ Aubrey	NORTHWEST HS	
Feb 25	10:00 AM	@ Fossil Ridge	LAKE DALLAS	
Mar 2	2:30 PM	@ Red Oak	TRINITY HS	
Mar 3	10:00 AM	@ Coppell	COPPELL HS	
Mar 3	12:15 PM	@ Lamar	COPPELL HS	
Mar 4	10:00 AM	@ Timbercreek	L.D. BELL HS	
Mar 4	12:15 PM	@ N. Forney	L.D. BELL HS	
Mar 9	1:00 PM	@ Permian	Lubbock	
Mar 9	4:00 PM	@ EP Montwood	Lubbock	
Mar 10	12:00 PM	@ Frenship	Lubbock	
Mar 10	3:00 PM	@ EP Pebble Hills	Lubbock	
Mar 11	10:00 AM	@ EP Coronado	Lubbock	
Mar 15	7:00 PM	vs Grapevine	CHHS Baseball Field	
Mar 16	7:00 PM	@ Grapevine	GRAPEVINE HS	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Denton	Denton HS	

Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Denton	CHHS Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Argyle	CHHS Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Arglye	Argyle HS
Apr 1	12:00 PM	vs Flowermound	CHHS Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Richland	RICHLAND HS
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs Richland	CHHS Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Lake Dallas	CHHS Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Lake Dallas	LAKE DALLAS
Apr 15	1:00 PM	@ LD Bell	L.D. BELL HS
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Birdville	CHHS Baseball Field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Birdville	BIRDVILLE HS
Apr 22	1:00 PM	vs Frisco Memorial	CHHS Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Denton Ryan	DENTON RYAN
Apr 28	7:00 PM	vs Denton Ryan	CHHS Baseball Field